
Meeting ID Topic Start Time End Time User Email
Duration 
(Minutes) Participants

91701844509
Pre Submittal Conference--Non-
Mandatory 7/9/2020 13:48 7/9/2020 14:46

lbrowning@avondal
eaz.gov 58 35

Name (Original Name) User Email Duration (Minutes)
Michelle Bowen m22bowen@gmail.com 58
Davin Wang dhw_dhw@hotmail.com 57

Unknown Caller 1
Michelle Harrison michelleharrison577@gmail.com 1

Unknown Caller 56
JOE MCCLURE jmcclure@jemcclure.com 54
Michelle Harrison michelleharrison577@gmail.com 1
Bob Tunis rtunis@thetunis.com 54
Allison Larsen allison@tadzoconsulting.com 52
Michelle Harrison michelleharrison577@gmail.com 52
Loretta Browning lbrowning@avondaleaz.gov 52
Kenneth Chapa kennethchapa@gmail.com 48

Unknown Caller 48
Judie Scalise 47
Julie Dailey juliedailey@cox.net 47

Unknown Caller 10
S. Asif kazimi skazimi@gmail.com 47
Rob O'Brian rob@obrianassociates.com 46

Unknown Caller 15
Unknown Caller 45

Danny Court 45
Unknown Caller 2

William Price wrprice@burnsmcd.com 35
Economic Development ecdev@avondaleaz.gov 44
Daniel Fenton dan.fenton@am.jll.com 34
Zakary Payne (Matrix GCS - Host) zakary.payne@matrixdesigngroup.com 43
Aaron White (Economic Development) ecdev@avondaleaz.gov 43
Christine Rodgers crodgers@kosmont.com 43
Elizabeth West elizabeth.west@j-mglobal.com 43
Charlie Perham charlieperham@gmail.com 43
Brandtly Thornton bjakethornton15@gmail.com 43

Unknown Caller 42
Trina Rivera trina@bettercity.us 41
S. Asif kazimi skazimi@gmail.com 1
William Price wrprice@burnsmcd.com 10
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